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Clear Soup
Manchow Soup

Hot & Sour

Lemon Coriander Soup

Burnt Garlic Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Cream of Tomato

Cream of Mushroom / Broccoli
Royal Soup

Lung Fung

Tom Yom

Burmese Khow Suey

Salads
Green Salad
Russian Salad
Chat Salad
Chef’s Special Salad
Caesar Salad
Side Dish

Moong Dal Chaat
Plain Peanut

Peanut Chaat
Roasted / Fried Papad
Masala Papad

French Fries

Peri Peri French Fries
Minced Fries

Cheese Fries

Maize Fries

Cheese Cube

Cheese Cherry Pineapple
Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread
Mexican Nachos
Bruschetta

225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
245

175
275
275
275

80
70
90
40
70
215
225
235
235
225
145
195
185
245
265
275

245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
265

Chicken
295
275

315
315
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Eggs To Order

Half Fry
Boiled Egg
Masala Omlette
Egg Bhuriji
Egg Chilli
Munchies

Cheese Corn Ball

Corn Butter Garlic

Crispy Potato Skin

Paneer Barbeque Sauce

Paneer Pesto Tikki

Mushroom and Cheese Cigar Roll
Onion rings

Chicken Wings Choice of your Sauces
(Barbeque / Oyster / Spicy Coriander / Teriyaki)
Chicken Kurkure

Cheddar Stuff Chicken

Chicken Harissa Skewer

Chicken Popcorn

Chicken Ghee Roast

Jeera Chicken

Chicken Sukha

Mutton Sukha

Mutton Ghee Roast

Prawns Ghee Roast

China Box
Chinese Bhel
Spring Roll
Stir Fried
Veg Bankok

85
80
130
200
260
Veg Non.Veg
285 -
265 -
265 -
295 -
295 -
295 -
255 -
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
485
485
485
Veg Chicken
245 315
315 325
315 325
315 -



Veg Crispy / Chicken Crispy 315 325
Paneer Chilli / Hot Garlic 345 -
Mushroom Chilli / Hot Garlic 335 -
Paneer Spicy Coriander / Oyster / 395 -
Black Pepper/ Hot Basil

Mushroom Spicy Coriander / Oyster / 395 -
Black Pepper/ Hot Basil

Chicken Lollipops 345
Apple Chicken 345
Chicken Chilli / Manchurian / Hot Garlic 345
Chicken Spicy Coriander / Oyster / Black 395
Pepper / Red Cook / Hot Basil / Garlic Pepper /

Parsley Butter / Kin Pin / Lemon Grass / Pattaya /

Chicken Salt & Pepper
Sea Food

Basa Chilli 395
Basa Spicy Coriander/ Oyster 395
Fish Pop Corn 345
Fish Finger 395
Fish and Chips 395
Bombil Fry / Chilli 225/ 265
Squid 395
(Butter Garlic / Oyster / Chilli / Black Pepper)

Prawn's 485

(Butter Garlic / Salt and Pepper / Black Pepper /

Golden Fried / Bangkok / Chilli/ Tawa Fry / Garlic Pepper /
Parsley Butter / Tandoor / Koliwada / Prawns in Blanket /
Malwani Curry )

Pomfret / Surmai / Rawas APS
(Tawa Fry / Tandoor / Malwani Curry )
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Tandoor Starter

Vegetarian

Aloo Tandoori
Veg Seekh Kebab

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Zafrani Tikka
Paneer Stuffed Kebab
Paneer Hariyali Tikka
Achari Mushroom

Paneer Alishan Tikka
Paneer Hill top

Mushroom Multani
Sriracha Broccoli

Veg Assorted Platter 24 Pc
Veg London Eye

Non Vegetarian
Tandoori Lollipop
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Reshmi Tikka
Chicken Pahadi Tikka
Chicken Kalimiri Tikka
Chicken Lasooni Tikka
Chicken Jerk Tikka
Chicken Banjara Kebab
Chicken Seekh Kebab
Chicken lrani Kebab
Tandoori Wings
Pahadi Wings
Chicken Harissa Kebab
Chiken Rozali Kebab
Chicken Alvira Kebab
Chicken Tandoori Half / Full
Chicken Jeera Tandoori Half / Full
Chicken Afghani Tandoori
Chicken Assorted Platter 24 Pc
Chicken London Eye

245
345
345
345
345
345
335
345
345
345
295
795
645

325
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
335
345
385
395
395
395
395
335/485
345/ 495
345/ 495
995
795



Main Course

Vegetarian
Veg Kadai
Veg Handi

Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Maratha

Veg Falguni

Paneer ( Butter Masala / Tikka Masala /

Kadai / Lajawab / Palak Paneer / Paneer Bhuriji)
Mushroom Masala

Dal Fry / Dal Tadka

Non Vegetarian

Egg Curry / Masala
Chicken Handi

Chicken Kolhapuri
Chicken Kadai

Butter Chicken

Chicken Bhuna Masala
Chicken Lajawab
Chicken Boti Masala
Chicken Hyderabadi
Murg Mussalam Half / Full

Mutton Main Course

Dal Gosht

Mutton (Rogan Josh / Kadai / Kolhapuri / Handi )

345
345
345
345
345
385

345
2351245

245
395
395
395
395
395
395
395
395
545/ 895

455
495
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Basmati Ka Khazana

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Dal Khichdi

Dal Palak Khichdi
Veg Pulao

Veg Biryani

Paneer Tikka Biryani
Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Tikka Biryani
Mutton Biryani
Prawns Biryani

Sky Bar Special Biryani

Roti Ka Khazana

Tandoori Roti / Butter Roti

Plain Naan / Butter Naan

Plain Kulcha / Butter Kulcha
Garlic Naan / Butter Garlic Naan
Aloo Paratha

Chicken Cheese Garlic Naan

Oriental Main Course

Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles
Schezwan Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles
Chopper Rice

Triple Schezwan Fried Rice

Burnt Garlic / 5 Spice Rice / Noodles

Veg
255

275
345
345
275

195
205
235
275
285
365
375
325
385
395
495
495
620

30/40
55165
55165
130/160
185

245

Chicken
285
295
365
375
295
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Korean Rice/ Noodles

Pot Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Mixed Rice
Thai Curry

Veg

Thai Curry Red / Green 395
Pizza
Veg

Margherita Pizza
Mushroom Barbeque Pizza
Garden Fresh Pizza

Exotic Veg Pizza

Paneer Tikka / Chilli

Chicken

Chicken Barbeque Pizza

Jamaican Jerk Pizza
Chicken Tikka Pizza / Chicken Chilli
East West Pizza

345 395
345 395
285
385

295
375
375
375
375
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Alfredo Penne Pasta 395
Arrabiata Penne Pasta 395
Pink Penne Pasta 395
Pesto Penne Pasta 395
Butter Chicken Pasta
Sizzlers

Veg Chicken
Oriental Sizzlers 465 495
Paneer Tikka Sizzlers 445
Chicken Steak Sizzlers 495
Butter Chicken Sizzlers 495

Dessert’s

Caramel Custard

Sizzling Brownie with Ice Cream

Ice Cream Scoop 2 Scoop

Prawns
535

160
280
160
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